DATASHEET
F4P111SETHS/Issue01/02.26
Product Specification111mm Solid Board Cutter
Kit
Product Ref: F4P111SETHS
Technical Features:
•	 For drilling access holes in solid boards up to 25mm thick
•	 The cutter features an integrated rebate, giving the covered
hole a flush finish
•	 Spare Plastic Caps available (F4P111PLUG)
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
F4P111PLUG
Cutter
11
0m
m
 Ø
19mm
11
1m
m
 Ø
Cut Depth
Colour Red/Black
Compliance UKCA, CE
Cut Depth 25mm
Hole Size 111mm
Kit Contents
1 x Ø111mm Solid Board Cutter;
3 x Ø110mm Plastic Caps;
1 x SDS+ Adaptor with Pilot Drill;
1 x Hexagon Adaptor with Pilot Drill
Suitable for Drilling Access Holes in Solid Boards
up to 25mm Thick�
Supplied With Cary Case
Type Board Cutter
Weight 2.015kg
Depth 80mm
Height 270mm
Width 340mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •       @F4Pinfo